BWCHANAN

Life is better bere.

City of Buchanan

302 N. Redbud Trail
Buchanan, MI 49107
www.cityofbuchanan.com

101
107
202
203
501
701

ADDITIONS TO SUMMARY
AUGUST 9, 2021

General Fund

Downtown Development

Major Streets

Local Streets

W&S Maintenance & Operations
Trust & Agency

Total

$72,127.70
$416.00
$5,383.36
$3,395.73
$17,799.16
$2,332.24

$101,454.19



