

ADDITIONS TO SUMMARY AUGUST 9, 2021

101	General Fund	\$72,127.70
107	Downtown Development	\$416.00
202	Major Streets	\$5,383.36
203	Local Streets	\$3,395.73
501	W&S Maintenance & Operations	\$17,799.16
701	Trust & Agency	\$2,332.24
	 -	
	Total	\$101,454.19